an application to register title to the land described 
below from Notary Myriam Spiteri Debono on be­
half of Dorothy Farrugia residing at Santa Venera. 

Description of land to be Registered 

Plot 24 in the district of "Ta' Mliet", limits of 
Mosta, measuring one hundred and fifty-eight 
square metres (158m2

), as shown on the plan 
annexed to the application. 

The application, a plan of the land and 
accompanying documents may be inspected at the 
Land Registry, 116, West Street, Valletta. 

If a caution agamst first registration is not 
lodged with me (at the Land Registry) before the